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EMAIL OF TRANSMITTAL FOR 1996 PUBLIC HEALTH ASSESSMENT MCRD PARRIS
ISLAND SC

6/9/2008
NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND SOUTHEAST



From: Cook, Charles CIV NAVFAC SE
To: meredith amick; Sanford, Art F CIV NAVFAC SE; sommer barker; Susan Byrd; Cook, Charles CIV NAVFAC SE;

heber pittman; Diane Duncan (E-mail); kelly taylor; koroma-llamas.lila@epa.gov; Sladic, Mark; Whitten, Mike;
mac mcrae; tim harrington (email); Tom Dillon (E-mail); Priscilla Wendt (E-mail); Koroma-
Llamas.Lila@epamail.epa.gov

Subject: ATSDR report 1996 Parris Island
Date: Monday, June 09, 2008 8:43:14 AM

 Team, FYI
This is the 1996 report . The appendix tab reveals the basis for the
report.
v/r
Charles Cook

-----Original Message-----
From: Wright, Scott V. (ATSDR/DTEM/PRMSB) [mailto:svw3@cdc.gov]
Sent: Friday, June 06, 2008 10:49
To: Cook, Charles CIV NAVFAC SE
Subject: Parris Island

http://www.atsdr.cdc.gov/HAC/pha/parris/par_toc.html
<http://www.atsdr.cdc.gov/HAC/pha/parris/par_toc.html> 

mailto:charles.cook2@navy.mil
mailto:amickMS@dhec.sc.gov
mailto:art.sanford@navy.mil
mailto:barkerjs@dhec.sc.gov
mailto:BYRDSK@dhec.sc.gov
mailto:charles.cook2@navy.mil
mailto:darrel.pittman@usmc.mil
mailto:diane_duncan@fws.gov
mailto:Kelly.Taylor2@ch2m.com
mailto:koroma-llamas.lila@epa.gov
mailto:Mark.Sladic@tetratech.com
mailto:Mike.Whitten@tetratech.com
mailto:mmcrae@TechLawInc.com
mailto:timothy.j.harrington@usmc.mil
mailto:Tom.Dillon@noaa.gov
mailto:wendtp@dnr.sc.gov
mailto:Koroma-Llamas.Lila@epamail.epa.gov
mailto:Koroma-Llamas.Lila@epamail.epa.gov
mailto:svw3@cdc.gov
http://www.atsdr.cdc.gov/HAC/pha/parris/par_toc.html
http://www.atsdr.cdc.gov/HAC/pha/parris/par_toc.html

